SNR-SFP-CXX-80 Series
 25 dB Power Budget CWDM SFP Transceivers
NAG LLC
Page 1 of 16
Ordering Information
Part No.
Data
Rate
Fiber Distance*(note2) Interface Temperature DDMI
SNR-SFP-CXX-80*(note1) 1.25Gbps SMF 80km LC Standard NO
SNR-SFP-CXX-80-L 1.25Gbps SMF 80km LC Extended NO
SNR-SFP-CXX-80-D 1.25Gbps SMF 80km LC Standard YES
SNR-SFP-CXX-80-LD 1.25Gbps SMF 80km LC Extended YES
Note1: Standard version, XX refer to CWDM Wavelength range 1470nm to 1610nm, XX=47, 49…59, 61.
Note2: 80km with 9/125 µm SMF
Features
� Operating Data Rate up to 1.25Gbps